Cygnus Creative Arts Centre
5045 English Creek Avenue, Egg Harbor Township, NJ 08234
609.272.1199/ fax: 609.272.1935
www.cygnusarts.org / www.info@cygnusarts.orgSING, DANCE, AND ACT!



Lights! Camera! Action! Do you like to sing, dance, and act? If so, you have come to the right place. Come join Miss Luthke, the EHT Miller School music teacher, for a sensational summer of performing! Students will learn solid vocal, dance, movement staging and acting techniques and combine these skills into a final performance. 

Studies show that an active role in the performing arts builds confidence, perseverance, and personal achievement. Learning music, dance and drama has wide-reaching benefits for children, providing them with the tools to think creatively, innovate and appreciate diverse cultures and backgrounds. Students will perform the last day of the session.


SUMMER 2022 SESSIONS & TIMES

Summer Session I $185
Tuesday July 5, Wednesday July 6, Thursday July 7, 2022
Tuesday July 12, Wednesday July 13, 2022
              9:30-10:30am Ages: 6-8yrs
             10:45-11:45am Ages 9-11yrs 
             12:00pm-1:00pm Ages 12-14yrs
Thursday July 14, 2022 All Groups 6yrs-14yrs / 9:30am-12:30pm Showtime: 1:00pm 
                                       

Summer Session II   $185
Tuesday July 19, Wednesday July 20, Thursday July 21, 2022
Tuesday July 26, Wednesday July 27, 2022
               9:30-10:30am Ages: 6-8yrs
              10:45-11:45am Ages 9-11yrs
              12:00pm-1:00pm Ages 12-14yrs
Thursday July 28 2022 All Groups 6yrs-14yrs / 9:30am-12:30pm Showtime: 1:00pm 
                                       

*All fees are paid in FULL and are Non-Refundable.  
Fees are not pro-rated for late enrollment.  
*All classes not filled by the end of enrollment period are subject to change and/or combined or cancelled depending on the number of students.
Register online at www.cygnusarts.org or in person 
Monday-Thursday 4:00pm-7:00pm 
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